Jun 22 2024 (05:37) India Rail Info

Jabalpur - Pune Special Fare Special/01656X - Exp - WCR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to PUNE/Pune Junction
10h 40m - 492 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 /BP Jabalpur 07:45 1 1 0 26 |411 |WCR
2 MML  |Madan Mahal 07:53 07:55 2m |1 |1 3 90 (397 [WCR
3 |SRID |Shridham 08:28 08:30 2m (3 |1 53 |72 (372 |WCR
4 |NU Narsinghpur 08:56 08:58 2m |2 |1 84 |86 (364 |WCR
5 |KY Kareli 09:09 09:11 2m |2 |1 100 |86 |358 [WCR
6 GAR |Gadarwara 09:31 09:33 2m (2 |1 129 |92 (353 |WCR
7 |PPI Pipariya 10:05 10:07 2m |2 |1 178 |41 |335 [WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 11:45 11:55 10m |3 |1 244 160 |329 [WCR
9 |HD Harda 13:10 13:12 2m (3 |1 320 |83 (341 |WCR
10 |KKN  |Khirkiya 13:35 13:37 2m |1 |1 352 |88 WCR
11 |CAER |Chhanera 13:58 14:00 2m |2 |1 382 |61 [283 |WCR
12 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 14:45 14:47 2m (1 |1 428 (63 |302 |CR
13 |BSL |[Bhusaval Junction 16:45 16:50 5m |3 |1 551 |63 [205 |CR
14 |MMR [Manmad Junction 19:45 19:50 5m |5 |1 736 |40 |558 [CR
15 |KPG |Kopargaon 20:53 20:55 2m |1 |1 778 |54 [550 |CR
16 |ANG [Ahmednagar Junction 22:58 23:00 2m |1 |1 889 |38 [640 |CR
17 |DDCC |[Daund Chord Line 01:10 01:20 10m 2 971 |34 |[525 |CR
18 |PUNE |Pune Junction 03:30 2 (2 1044 |- 560 |CR

Jun 22 2024 (05:37) https://indiarailinfo.com



